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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

1 51 Total Team
1 10 3 KNOWLES Renaldo

3 64 Total Team
2 50 11 SIMON Tonny

13 65 Total Team
8 27 2 WILSON Princtanique
3 14 6 FERGUSON Jamaal

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

7 37 Total Team
3 8 19 WATTEN Dustin
2 2 12 SMITH David

11 48 Total Team
9 19 11 SHOJI Kawika

17 31 Total Team
3 3 1 MENZEL Jeffrey
1 1 4 MUAGUTUTIA Garrett

Best Scorer 7 23 2 WILSON Princtanique10 25 18 JABLONSKY Jayson

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

25 67 Total Team
7 15 2 WILSON Princtanique
6 18 3 KNOWLES Renaldo
3 24 Total Team
2 7 17 FORBES Shedrick
1 4 7 FERGUSON Byron
0 40 Total Team

10 Total Team
38 131 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 54 Total Team
7 9 18 JABLONSKY Jayson
6 6 12 SMITH David
8 28 Total Team
2 4 1 MENZEL Jeffrey
2 4 17 PRICE William
4 74 Total Team
3 13 18 JABLONSKY Jayson
1 8 6 TROY Murphy

29 Total Team
75 156 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BAH • Bahamas 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RAHMING Endierich
2 WILSON Princtanique
3 KNOWLES Renaldo
4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel
5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn
6 FERGUSON JamaalL
7 FERGUSON Byron
8 ROLLE Carl
9 ROLLE Glen

10 PETIT Muller
11 SIMON Tonny
17 FORBES Shedrick
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  
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L L L
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7
6
1

4

4
6

Coach:
Assistant:

Raymond, WILSON (BAH)
Davince, SMITH (BAH)

USA • United States 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MENZEL Jeffrey
4 MUAGUTUTIA Garrett
6 TROY Murphy
7 WINDER Jonathan
8 HEIN Andrew
9 MEEHAN Ryan

11 SHOJI Kawika
12 SMITH David
16 TARR Robert
17 PRICE William
18 JABLONSKY Jayson
19 WATTEN DustinL
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
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  
L L L

5

7
1
4
2
1
6
4
6

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Gordon, MAYFORTH (USA)
Sean, BYRON (USA)

Referees: ROBB, Andrew (CAN) & RAMIREZ, Yury (DOM)

USA
BAH 0

3 25
14

25
12

25
12

75
38

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:23 0:19 1:02

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 50013/06/2011
Gatineau, QC, Canada
Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 15:05  End: 16:13  Total: 1:08
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011
Pool C


