



# P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

## VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011

### Pool C



**Match:** 2    **Date:** 13/06/2011    **Spectators:** 500  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** Start: 15:05 End: 16:13 Total: 1:08

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>USA</b>	<b>3</b>	25	25	25			75
<b>BAH</b>	<b>0</b>	14	12	12			38
<b>Set duration</b>		0:20	0:23	0:19			1:02

**Referees:** ROBB, Andrew (CAN) & RAMIREZ, Yury (DOM)

USA • United States		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	MENZEL Jeffrey				■		5
4	MUAGUTUTIA Garrett	□					
6	TROY Murphy	□		■			7
7	WINDER Jonathan	■	■				1
8	HEIN Andrew	■	■	■			4
9	MEEHAN Ryan		□	□			2
11	SHOJI Kawika	□		■			1
12	SMITH David	■	■	■			6
16	TARR Robert	■	■				4
17	PRICE William	■	■				6
18	JABLONSKY Jayson	■	■	■			10
19	L WATTEN Dustin	L	L	L			

**Coach:** Gordon, MAYFORTH (USA)  
**Assistant:** Sean, BYRON (USA)

BAH • Bahamas		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	RAHMING Endierich						
2	WILSON Princtanique	■	■	■			7
3	KNOWLES Renaldo	■	■	■			6
4	LIGHTBOURNE Romel	■	■	■			1
5	SAUNDERS Je'vaugn						
6	L FERGUSON Jamaal	L	L	L			
7	FERGUSON Byron	■	■	■			4
8	ROLLE Carl						
9	ROLLE Glen						
10	PETIT Muller	□	□				
11	SIMON Tonny	■	■	■			4
17	FORBES Shedrick	■	■	■			6

**Coach:** Raymond, WILSON (BAH)  
**Assistant:** Davince, SMITH (BAH)

### TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name	Scoring Skills	Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
34	54	<b>Total Team</b>		25	67	<b>Total Team</b>
7	9	18 JABLONSKY Jayson	<b>Spike</b>	7	15	2 WILSON Princtanique
6	6	12 SMITH David		6	18	3 KNOWLES Renaldo
8	28	<b>Total Team</b>	<b>Block</b>	3	24	<b>Total Team</b>
2	4	1 MENZEL Jeffrey		2	7	17 FORBES Shedrick
2	4	17 PRICE William		1	4	7 FERGUSON Byron
4	74	<b>Total Team</b>	<b>Serve</b>	0	40	<b>Total Team</b>
3	13	18 JABLONSKY Jayson				
1	8	6 TROY Murphy	<b>Opp. error</b>	10		<b>Total Team</b>
29		<b>Total Team</b>	<b>Total</b>	38	131	<b>Total Team</b>
75	156	<b>Total Team</b>				

10	25	18 JABLONSKY Jayson	<b>Best Scorer</b>	7	23	2 WILSON Princtanique
----	----	---------------------	--------------------	---	----	-----------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name	Non scoring Skills	Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
7	37	<b>Total Team</b>		1	51	<b>Total Team</b>
3	8	19 WATTEN Dustin	<b>Dig</b>	1	10	3 KNOWLES Renaldo
2	2	12 SMITH David				
11	48	<b>Total Team</b>	<b>Set</b>	3	64	<b>Total Team</b>
9	19	11 SHOJI Kawika		2	50	11 SIMON Tonny
17	31	<b>Total Team</b>	<b>Reception</b>	13	65	<b>Total Team</b>
3	3	1 MENZEL Jeffrey	<u>Success - Faults</u>	8	27	2 WILSON Princtanique
1	1	4 MUAGUTUTIA Garrett	<u># Attempts</u>	3	14	6 FERGUSON Jamaal

■ Starting line-up    Pts = Points scored    [nn] = Captain  
□ Substitute    Atts = Attempts    L = Libero  
Opp = Opponent

